 RF over Fiber Optic Transceiver
OZ600 Series
15028 DELANO ST, VAN NUYS, CA 91411  TEL: 1 818 780 9701  FAX: 1 818 780 9739
DESCRIPTION
The OZ600 is a low cost high performance Broadband Optical Transceiver with very
wide Dynamic Range designed for RF over Fiber applications.  A pair of OZ600
transceivers will create a bi-directional RF to Optical and Optical to RF link.  OZ600 may
also be configured as individual Transmitter (Tx) or Receiver (Rx) units.  Each unit is

www.opticalzonu.com    email: info@opticalzonu.com
©2011 Optical Zonu Corporation. All rights reserved. Contents are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO.    AX3- Z600 – X XX – AX – X X X
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
S – Single Mode Fiber Compatible
M – Multimode Fiber Compatible
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
S – SC/APC
F – FC/APC
49 - 1490
Nm
51 – 1510
nm
53 – 1530
Nm
57 – 1570
Nm
59 – 1590
Nm
61 – 1610
Nm
D – DFB Laser
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
31 – 1310 nm
55 – 1550 nm
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
1 – Tx only
2 – Rx only
0 – Transceiver
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
W – Internal WDM
49 - 1490 Nm
51 – 1510 nm
53 – 1530 Nm
57 – 1570 Nm
59 – 1590 Nm
61 – 1610 Nm
L – Built-in LNA on Tx
JohnB
Catalogue Stamp